


p.05|- description popis Qry order nov.’/ objednaci
tion Cislo
1{style Engine motorova ¢ast
2|Rotor comp rotor
3|Washer ®8 podlozka
4(Spring washer ®8 pruZinova podlozka
5|Flange bolt M8x235 Sroub
6| Bolt M5x12 Sroub
7|Generator end cover kryt
8|AVR AVR
9[terminal Svorka
10(Brush assy drzak uhlikd
11|Washer ¢6 podloZka
12|Spring washer ¢6 pruzinova podlozka
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14|End cover zadni kryt motoru

15|Stator assy-2.5 stator

16|Handle sheath madlo rukojeti

17|Handle rukojet

18|Lock NutM8 matice

19|Flange Bolt M8x45 Sroub

20|bolt pojistna zavlacka

21|frame ram

22|Flange Bolt M8x16 Sroub 10
23|Nut M8 matice 20
24|Bottom rubber After silentblock velky

25|Support leg predni stojanek

26|Vibration mount gumova noha

27

Flange Bolt M8x25

Sroub

28

Bottom rubber Before

silentblock maly
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2

2
29]axle Uchyt ndpravy 2
30|Wheel kolo 2
31|Washer ©16 podlozka 2
32|pin $3x30 zavlacka 2
33|Flange Bolt M6x12 Sroub 9
34|Panel cover zadni kryt ovladaciho panelu 1
35|Control panel pfedni kryt ovladaciho panelu 1
36|Hour meter motohodiny 1
37|Bolt M6x22 Sroub 1
38|Nut M6 matice 2
39|Washer ©6 podlozka 3
40(Spring washer ¢6 pruzinova podlozka 2
41|Pilot lamp kontrolka 1
42|A.C Breaker 11.4A jistic 1
43|Receptacle zasuvka 2
44|switch spinac 1
45|Line assembly kabelova priichodka 1




